Albuquerque International Balloon Fiesta Pre-registered RV Group Reservation Program

Albuquerque International Balloon Fiesta, Inc. has instituted a Program through which RV Groups may reserve spaces during the next Albuquerque International Balloon Fiesta. Selected groups will not be required to attempt to reserve spaces through the AIBF's online reservation process. Selected RV Groups shall abide by the following:

- Non-refundable 1 night per space pre-booking fee
- 50% payment is due at the time of the reservation
- Remaining half payment is due June 15th
- Deadline to cancel any or all reservations is June 15th
- Groups will be no less than 20 (at the time of implementation, groups prior to will be grandfathered in)
- If a group cancels, the group will be withdrawn from the pre-registered RV Group program and will be considered a new group. A waitlist will be available for groups interested in the RV Group program